2024/2025

Facility or Service Fee Description GST Inc. Fees 2025/2026
Fees
Plumbing
Permit Authority Fee Processing of GST exempt $263.00 $275.00
(category 3) NOTIFIABLE WORKS (div81)
Permit Authority Fee Processing of PERMIT GST exempt $402.00 $420.00
(category 4) WORKS (div81)
Illegal Plumbing Work Processing of ILLEGAL GST exempt $0.00 $832.00
(category 4) WORKS (div81)
Notifiable Plumbing Assessing and $328.00 $343.00
Work (category 3) processing of GST exempt
additions NOTIFIABLE Plumbing (div81)
works
Notifiable Plumbing Assessing and $263.00 $275.00
Work (category 3) processing of
(Storm-water only) NOTIFIABLE Plumbing | o1 &Xempt
(div81)
works for storm-water
only
Notifiable Plumbing Assessing and $526.00 $550.00
Work (category 3) (per processing of GST exempt
unit/dwelling) NOTIFIABLE Plumbing (div81)
works
Permit Plumbing Work Assessment, $526.00 (+ $550.00 (+
(category 4) Additions inspections and EHO EHO
completions for assessment assessment
plumbing works for GST exempt where where
additions to existing (div81) required) required)
installations (+ EHO
assessment where
applicable)
I(Dertmit Pluz;k:\;ng Work Assess:]ent, ; $718.00 $750.00
category ew inspections an +EHO + EHO
bu?lding (per complgtions for GS(LE/’;TP" assegsment asseisment
unit/dwelling) pIum.bmg wo'rks for where where
new installations required) required)
Permit Plumbing Work Assessing and $0.00 $374.00
(category 4) processing of PERMIT GST exempt
(stormwater only) Plumbing works for (div81)
storm-water only
Onsite Waste Referral Assessment for $412.00 $431.00
to EHO plumbing works for GST exempt
new and add/alt (div81)
plumbing works
Plumbing Amendment Application for an
arr.1e|j1dment to GST exempt $227.00 +
existing approvals (div81) hourly rate
(permit & notifiable where
work) $0.00 required




2024/2025

Facility or Service Fee Description GST Inc. Fees 2025/2026
Fees
Plumbing Continued
Plumbing Approval $220 (1 year) $229.00 (1
Extension of Time GST exempt $139 shorter | year) $145.00
(div81) periods, or shorter
when paid periods)
early)
Hourly rate - plumbing hourly rate for all GST exempt $0.00 $106.00
surveyor plumbing surveying (div81)
Inspections Normal inspection $181.00 $189.00
costing for quotes
Additional inspections
ook mopection, | SSTeremet
pection, (div81)

resulting in the need
for Plumbing Surveyor
to re-inspect a
particular stage






